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STUDENT FEEDBACK_(2023 — 2024)

TOTAL NUMBER OF STUDENTS PARTICIPATED — 3936 (UG — 3486 & PG —450)
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How much satisfied are you
with the syllabus?

47.745

32.891

18.568

0.663

How much satisfied are you
with the timely coverage of
syllabi by your teachers?

48.806

32.891

15.915

1.857

03

How much satisfied are you
with the number of teachers in
your department?

48.674

33.024

16.313

1.326

04

How good is the student-
teacher relationship in your
department?

50.000

35.146

13.793

0.265

05

How much do your teachers
inspire in academic activities?

52.653

35.676

10.610

0.663

06

How much do your teachers
inspire in co-curricular and
extra-curricular activities?

56.631

35.676

6.631

1.061

07

How much satisfied are you
about the role of mentors
played by your teachers?

53.316

39.788

4.111

1.724

INSTITUTIONAL
FACILITIES AND

08

How much satisfied are you
with the IT facilities (LCD
Projectors/Computer/Internet)
in your department?

55.836

40.451

2.918

0.531

09

How much satisfied are you
with the classroom
infrastructures (in terms of size
of the classrooms/ no. of
benches/ lights/ fans)?

60.477

35.809

2.255

1.061




LIBRARY
ENVIRONMENT

10

How much satisfied are you
with the availability of
instruments/chemicals in the
departmental laboratories?

63.660

33.156

2.255

0.531

11

How much satisfied are you
with the maintenance of the
instruments in your
departmental laboratories?

66.180

30.504

2.255

0.398

12

How much satisfied are you
with the availability of
reference/textbooks in the
departmental seminar library?

63.130

31.167

5.438

0.265

13

How much satisfied are you
with the book lending facility
of the departmental seminar
library?

66.711

29.841

2.520

0.663

14

How much satisfied are you
with the availability of
reference/textbooks in the
Central Library of the college?

69.363

28.515

0.796

0.928

15

How much satisfied are you
with the book lending facility
of the Central Library of your
college?

66.711

28.515

4.642

0.000

WORKINGS OF
ADMINISTARTIVE
OFFICE

16

How much is the
administrative office of your
college helpful?

65.119

33.289

1.326

0.133

SANITATION,
AMBIENCE AND
CANTEEN
FACILITY

17

How much satisfied are you
with the drinking water facility
of your college?

70.690

26.790

2.520

0.000

18

How much satisfied are you
with the numbers of toilets in
your college?

71.485

27.984

0.531

0.000

19

How much satisfied are you
with the overall maintenance
and hygiene of the toilets of
your college?

63.695

28.515

5.968

1.194

20

How much satisfied are you
with the overall aesthetic
beauty (gardens, trees,
walkways) of your college?

67.772

26.393

4.244

1.061

21

How much satisfied are you
with the college canteen in

terms of quality/ pricing of

food?

66.446

27.586

4.377

0.928

GRIEVANCE
REDRESSAL

22

How effective is it to address
any grievance to the college

66.578

25.332

6.631

0.928




authority?

STUDY 23 | How much satisfied are you 70.424 27.454 1.194 0.531
MATERIAL with the online study materials
QUALITY available at the college?
HYGIENE AND 24 | Rate the Institutional Standard 70.557 26.658 2.387 0.265
CLEANLINESS of Hygiene & Cleanliness.
TEACHING AND 25 | The overall quality of teaching- 69.496 26.525 3.846 0.133

LEARNING
QUALITY

learning experience of the
Institution.




How much satisfied are you with the syllabus?

Good (32.8391%) ——— —

Satisfactory (12.568%)

Poor (0.663%)
o o - — —\ery Poor (0.133%)

Excellent (47.745%)

B Excellent (47.745%) 00 Good (32.851%) B Satisfactory (18.568%) M Poor (0.663%) 00 Very Poor (0.1323%)

How much satisfied are you with the timely coverage of syllabi byyour teachers?

Goed (32.851%)

Satisfactory (15.915%)

Poor (1.857%)
_ - - —Very Poor (0.531%)

Excellent (48.806%)

B Excellent (43.806%) 00 Good (32.831%) B Satisfactory (15.915%) HEE Poor (1.857%) 00 Very Poor (0.531%)



How much satisfied are you with the number of teachers in yourdepartment?

Good (33.024%)

Satisfactory (16.313%)

Poor (1.326%)
- — —\ery Poor (0.663%)

Excellent (42.674%)

B Excellent (42.674%) 00 Good (33.024%) WM Sstisfactory (16.313%) MM Poor (1.326%) 00 Wery Poor (0.663%)

How good is the student-teacher relationship in your department?

———Good (35.146%)

Satisfactory (13.793%)
Paoar (0.265%)
—Wery Poor (0.736%)

Excellent (20.000%)

B Excellent (B0.000%) 00 Good (35.146%) MM Satisfactory (13.793%) M Poor (0.265%) 00 Very Poor (0.7967%)



How much do your teachers inspire in academic activities?

— —_— ——Good (35.676%)

Satistactory (10.610%)

Foor (0.663%)
o o _ - — Wery Poor (0.358%)

Excellent (52.653%)

B Excellent (52.653%) 00 Good (35.676%) MM Satisfactory (10.610%) MM Poor (0.663%) 0 Wery Poor (0.358%)

How much do your teachers inspire in co-curricular and extra-curricular activities?

o o - - —(Good (35676

Satisfactory (5.631%)
Poor (1.061%)
o o - - —Very Poor (0.000%)

Excellent (56.6313%)

B Excellent (B6.631%) 00 Good (35.676%) MM Satisfactory (6.631%) M Poor (1.061%) 090 Very Poor (0.000%)



How much satisfied are you about the role of mentors played by yourteachers?

_ — — —Good (39.788%)

Satisfactory (4.111%)
Poor [1.724%)
- . — —Wery Poor (1.067%)

Excellent (53.216%)

B Excellent (52.216%) 10 Good (39.728%) WM Satisfactory (4.111%) NN Poor (1.724%) " Very Poor (1.061%)

How much satisfied are you with the IT facilities (LCDProjectors/Computer/Internet) in your department.

— Good (40.451%)

Satisfactory (2.518%)
Poor (0.5317%)
- - — — Wery Poor (0.265%)

Excellent (55.836%)

B Excellent (55.836%) 1 Good (40.451%) WM Satisfactory (2.918%) NEEE Poor (0.531%) " Very Poor (0.265%)



How much satisfied are you with the classroom infrastructures (interms of size of the classrooms/ no. of benches/ lights/ fans) ?

- —(Good (35.809%)

Satisfactory (2.255%)

Poor (1.067%)
Exccellent (60.477%) ——— Very Poor (0.398%)
BN Excellent (B0477%) 10 Good (35.209%) MM Satisfactory (2.255%) WM Poor (1.061%) 0 Very Poor (0.398%)
How much satisfied are you with the availability ofinstruments/chemicals in the departmental laboratories?
Good (33.156%)

Satisfactory (2.255%)
Poor (0.5317%)
- - —Very Poar (0.398%)

Excellent (63.660%)

B Excellent (63.660%) 00 Good (33.156%) MM Satisfactory (2.255%) M Poor (0.531%) 00 Very Poor (0.3983%)



How much satisfied are you with the maintenance of the instrumentsin your departmental laboratories?

_ — — — Good (30.504%)

Satisfactory (2. 255%)
Poor (0.398%)
—— —— Very Poor (0.663%)

Excellent (66.180%)

B Excellent (65.120%) 1 Good (20.504%) WM Satisfactory (2.255%) WEEE Poor (0.388%) " Very Poor (0.663%)

How much satisfied are you with the availability of reference/textbooks in the departmental seminar library?

o o _ — —Good (31.167%)

Satisfactory (5.438%)
Poor (0.265%)
o - - —\ery Poar (0.000%)

Excellent (63.130%)

B Excellent (63.130%) 90 Good (31.167%) MM Satisfactory (5.438%) M Poor (0.265%) 090 Very Poor (0.000%)



How much satisfied are you with the book lending facility of thedepartmental seminar library?

o - - - Good (29.841%)

Satisfactory (2.520%)

Poor (0.663%)
Excellent (56.711%) ———— Very Poor (0.265%)
B Excellent (66.711%) 00 Good (25.841%) WM Sstisfactory (2.520%) WM Poor (0.663%) 00 Very Poor (0.265%)
How much satisfied are you with the availability of reference/textbooks in the Central Library of the college?
e — — Goed (28.515%)

Satisfactory (0.796%)
Poor (0.528%)
- —Very Poar (0.398%)

Excellent (63.363%)

B Excellent (69.363%) 00 Good (28.515%) MM Satisfactory (0.796%) M Poor (0.928%) 00 Very Poor (0.3983%)



How much satisfied are you with the book lending facility of theCentral Library of your college?

Good (28.515%)

Satisfactory (4.542%)

Poor (0.000%)
Exccellent (66.711%) ———— Very Poor (0.123%)
BN Excellent (5711%) 10 Good (28.515%) WEM Satisfactory (4.642%) WM Poor (0.000%) 0 Very Poor (0.133%)
How much is the administrative office of your college helpful?
- Good(33.289%)

Satisfactory (1.326%)
Poor (0.133%)
- —Very Poor (0.133%)

Excellent (65.119%)

B Excellent (65.119%) 00 Good (33.289%) B Satisfactory (1.326%) EEM Poor (0.133%) B0 Very Poor (0.133%)



How much satisfied are you with the drinking water facility of your college?

Good (26.790%)

Excellent (70.6320%)

Satisfactory (2 520%)
Very Poor (0.000%)
Poor (0.000%)

B Excellent (70.630%) 1 Good (26.790%) WM Satisfactory (2.520%) NEE Poor (0.000%) " Very Poor (0.000%)

How much satisfied are you with the numbers of toilets in your college?

Good (27.384%)

Excellent (71.485%) Satisfactory (0.531%)
Very Poor (0.000%)

Poor (0.000%)

B Excellent (71.485%) 00 Good (27.984%) M Satisfactory (0.531%) M Poor (0.000%) 99 Very Poor (0.000%)



How much satisfied are you with the overall maintenance and hygieneof the toilets of your college?

o - — —Good (28.515%)

Satisfactory (5.968%)
Poor (1.194%)

_ - —Very Poor (0.928%)
Excellent (63.395%)
B Excellent (63.295%) M9 Good (28.515%) MM Satisfactory (5.968%) MMM Poor (1.194%) W9 Very Poor (0.928%)
How much satisfied are you with the overall aesthetic beauty(gardens, trees, walkways) of your college?
B e Good (26.393%)
Satisfactory (4.244%)
Excellent (67.772%) Poor (1.061%)
- Very Poor (0.531%)

B Excellent (67.772%) 00 Good (26.393%) MM Satisfactory (4.244%) HEM Poor (1.061%) 00 Very Poor (0.531%)



How much satisfied are you with the college canteen in terms of quality/ pricing of food?

Good (27.586%)

Satisfactory (4.377%)
Poor (0.528%)
- — —Wery Poor (0.663%)

Excellent (65.446%)

B Excellent (65.446%) 1 Good (27.536%) WM Satisfactory (4.377%) NEEE Poor (0.928%) " Very Poor (0.663%)

How effective is it to address any grievance to the college authority?

Satisfactory (B.631%)
Poor (0.528%)
- — —Wery Poor (0.531%)

Excellent (68.578%)

B Excellent (65578%) 1 Good (25.332%) WM Satisfactory (6.621%) NN Poor (0.928%) " Very Poor (0.531%)



How much satisfied are you with the online study materials availableat the college ?

Good (27.454%)

Satisfactory (1.194%)

Excellent (70.424%) Poor (0.531%)
— — Very Poor (0.358%)
BN Excellent (70424%) 10 Good (27.454%) WM Satisfactory (1.194%) MM Poor (0.531%) 0 Very Poor (0.398%)
Rate the Institutional Standard of Hygiene & Cleanliness.
. — — Good (26.658%)
Excellent (70.557%) Satisfactory (2.3877%)
- _ o — —Very Poor (0.133%)
Poor (0.265%)

B Excellent (70.557%) 10 Good (26.658%) WM Satisfactory (2.387%) WEEE Poor (0.265%) " Very Poor (0.133%)



The overall quality of teaching-learning experience of the Institution.

— Good (26.525%)

Excellent (65.496%) Satisfactory (3.846%)
Very Poor (0.000%)

Poor (0.132%)

B Excellent (63.495%) 1 Good (26.525%) WM Satisfactory (3.846%) WEEE Poor (0.133%) " Very Poor (0.000%)

Print




